ATTACHMENT C

KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

LIMITED TAX GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS, 2011, SERIES B

                                          (the “Series B Bonds”)                                      
Maturity Dates, Principal Amounts and Interest Rates

	Maturity 

 Date 

(December 1)
	Principal

 Amount 
	Interest

 Rate 

	
	
	

	2017
	$    790,000
	2.000%

	2018
	2,845,000
	3.000

	2019
	2,090,000
	4.000


